
    

 
2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023

Apache 13 * 14 9 11 7 9 13 19 14 10

Cochise 6 6 * 6 * * * * 8 * *

Coconino 7 8 * 8 13 13 7 9 * 8 11

Gila 6 * * 6 * * * 9 * 8 9

Graham * * * 0 * * * * * 7 *

Greenlee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

La Paz * * * * * * * * * * *

Maricopa 212 184 223 251 245 241 250 317 342 377 331

Mohave 10 * 9 18 * 8 6 15 15 18 15

Navajo 14 6 11 11 14 11 14 29 12 18 11

Pima 71 45 48 57 76 75 68 77 98 98 76

Pinal 19 18 15 21 28 22 25 28 35 34 29

Santa Cruz 0 * * * * * * * * * *

Yavapai 6 * 12 * 6 7 9 7 * 13 *

Yuma 9 6 * 10 * 13 6 9 11 14 16

Unknown * 7 12 9 17 * * * * 7 *

Total 380† 290† 360† 420† 430† 420† 410† 530† 560† 630† 530†

TABLE 4-5
NUMBER OF HOMICIDES BY COUNTY OF RESIDENCE AND YEAR, ARIZONA, 2013-2023

Notes: * Cell suppressed due to non-zero count less than 6; † Sum rounded to nearest tens unit due to non-zero addend less than 6.
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